STEVER WEISMAN STAR STAR 450 N ROXBURY DR BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210



1-010128M020028 01/20/79 ICS IPMLSLC LSA PHXA 03130 MGM LOSANGELFS CA

MINISTERS, WORLDWIDE CHURCH OF GOD:

CHURCH MEMBERS WORLDWIDE CHURCH OF GOD ARE NOT PERMITTED TO MAKE CONTRIBUTIONS TO HERBERT ARMSTRONG OR HIS REPRESENTATIVES ON BEHALF OF THE CHURCH.

CALTFORNIA COURT RULED WORLDWIDE CHURCH OF GOD, HERBERT ARMSTRONG, STANLEY RADER, OTHER DEFENDANTS, ARE PROHIBITED FROM DIVERTING CONTRIBUTIONS FROM WORLDWIDE CHURCH'S HEADQUARTERS, PASADENA, CALIFORNIA. DEFENDANTS ARE PROHIBITED FROM SOLICITING OR CAUSING CHURCH CONTRIBUTIONS TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO ANYONE OR TO ANY LOCATION OTHER THAN THE WOPLDWIDE CHURCH OF GOD.

STEVEN WEISMAN

COURT APPOINTED RECEIVER WOPLDWIDE CHURCH OF GOD

18:32 FST

MGMCOMP MGM